
Show #111420 (Dan Roeser): CRCHA Show #10 (11/14/2020-11/15/2020)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 76 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker 145.50 Sabrina Thomas$820.00

2T 17 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 145.00 Dave Archer$512.50

2T 113 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho 145.00 Casey Branquino$512.50

4 33 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson 142.00 Tootie Truesdell$205.00

5 49 High Class Trash Tracer Gilson 141.00 Loren Booth

6 119 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 140.50 Scott Trueblood

7 86 Annies Smarty Cat Ted Robinson 136.50 Coal Creek Ranch

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 76 Mr Fletch Cat Will Pennebaker 145.50 Sabrina Thomas

2T 17 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 145.00 Dave Archer

2T 113 Dressed In Oak Casey Branquinho 145.00 Casey Branquino

4 33 Wendels New Edition Tina Robinson 142.00 Tootie Truesdell

5 49 High Class Trash Tracer Gilson 141.00 Loren Booth

6 119 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 140.50 Scott Trueblood

7 86 Annies Smarty Cat Ted Robinson 136.50 Coal Creek Ranch

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $175.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 21 Paddysstarlightchic Bob Grant 144.00 Jeffrey Heyer$172.50

2 122 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 144.00 Judith Adkison$143.75

3T 92 Starlight Pepto DR Pat Wickenheiser 142.50 Pam Romero$100.63

3T 36 Caymus Pepto Bob Grant 142.50 Cynthia Baker$100.63

5 23 Shiney Feathers Bob Grant 142.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Heyer$57.50

6 37 Nic It Smartly Bob Grant 141.50 Cynthia Baker

7 119 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 140.50 Scott Trueblood

8 117 Short And Smart Melvin Helmuth 139.50 Rocking J Ranch

9 82 Truckin Buddy Rebecca (Becky) Grant 134.00 Robert & Rebecca Grant

10 80 Reychell Luis Valdez 133.00 Terri Fanjul

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 122 Remedy To Shine Tresha Geltner 144.00 Judith Adkison

2 107 Diamond Lovin Lass Cara Hencratt 142.00 Cara Hencratt

3 119 Cash Master T Andrew Steiger 140.50 Scott Trueblood

4 117 Short And Smart Melvin Helmuth 139.50 Rocking J Ranch

5 51 Topsails Spider Man John Yates 139.00 Watson/Watson Land & 

6 48 Ballou Out Thelights Tresha Geltner 134.50 Carolyn Lopez

7 80 Reychell Luis Valdez 133.00 Terri Fanjul

8 24 Sheza Good Bet Bob Grant 131.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Heyer

9 95 Just Make N Rein Lyn Meredith 127.00 Lyn Meredith

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $750.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 44 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.50 Gay Ver Steeg$500.00

2 137 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 144.00 Chandler Daddino$375.00

3 104 Catzby Jamie Roberts 141.00 Jim & Linda Schrack$250.00
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4 62 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 140.50 Mike Brautovich$125.00

5T 7 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 137.50 Paula Wittler

5T 52 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 137.50 Peggy Biller

7 35 Margaritta Time Gary A Schenck 135.50 Gary A Schenck

8 77 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher 67.00 Susan Schwabacher

21. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 44 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.50 Gay Ver Steeg

2 137 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 144.00 Chandler Daddino

3 104 Catzby Jamie Roberts 141.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

4T 7 WR This Cats A Prize Paula Wittler 137.50 Paula Wittler

4T 52 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 137.50 Peggy Biller

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 44 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.50 Gay Ver Steeg$220.00

2 62 Diamond J Wil Smokum Mike Brautovich 140.50 Mike Brautovich$132.00

3 88 Plain Freckled Cat Karen Arlin 137.00 Karen Arlin$88.00

4 61 Mister Olena Chic Ruth Noring 134.50 Ruth Noring

5 77 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Schwabacher 67.00 Susan Schwabacher

23. CCHA 33: Int NP Bridle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 44 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 144.50 Gay Ver Steeg

2 34 Platinum Rey Gary A Schenck 125.50 Gary A Schenck

24. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $175.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 21 Paddysstarlightchic Jeffrey Heyer 142.00 Jeffrey Heyer$187.50

2 23 Shiney Feathers Lynne Heyer 135.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Heyer$112.50

3T 25 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 134.50 Tom James$37.50

3T 61 Mister Olena Chic Ruth Noring 134.50 Ruth Noring$37.50

5 90 Smart Kinda Cat Leeann Coombs 129.00 Leeann Coombs

25. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino 140.00 Sophia Patino

2T 25 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 134.50 Tom James

2T 61 Mister Olena Chic Ruth Noring 134.50 Ruth Noring

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $1000.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston 147.50 Rocking BS Ranch$1025.00

2 47 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 146.00 Doreen Dalbey$615.00

3 19 This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson 145.00 Lyn Anderson$410.00

4 18 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson 144.00 Billy & Jeannie Shipley

5 69 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy 143.00 White Tail Ranch PH

6 53 Gottagetalittleoak John Ward 138.00 Raymond & Shawna 

31. CCHA 32: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 105 Annies Smart Cat Lance Johnston 147.50 Rocking BS Ranch
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2 47 One Time Reno Chris Krieg 146.00 Doreen Dalbey

3 19 This Cats A Design Lyn Anderson 145.00 Lyn Anderson

4 18 Genuinely Irish Lyn Anderson 144.00 Billy & Jeannie Shipley

5 69 Purr D Metallic Nicolas Barthelemy 143.00 White Tail Ranch PH

6 53 Gottagetalittleoak John Ward 138.00 Raymond & Shawna 

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $175.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 106 Move That Rock Cara Hencratt 143.00 Cara Hencratt$201.00

2 94 ISR A Little Lace Mallory Holland-Valdez 143.00 Stacy Duesterhaus$134.00

3 118 Smoothashoney Andrew Steiger 138.00 Scott & Darnell Trueblood

4 22 Smart Dual Cat Bob Grant 135.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Heyer

40. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 65 Smart Soula Lea Ron Emmons 146.00 Imperial Ranch

2 135 Mr Metallic Cat Clayton Edsall 145.50 Paul G. Poor

3 134 Heza Rowdy Cat Clayton Edsall 144.50 Clayton Edsall

4T 54 Ozzy Cat John Ward 143.00 Crazy Train Partners

4T 70 Kuppcake Nicolas Barthelemy 143.00 White Tail Ranch PH

6 11 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano 141.00 John Pascoe

7 133 Special Cat Edition Clayton Edsall 140.50 Clayton Edsall

8 87 Hydrive Shorty Jimmy Dean Thornberry 137.50 Coal Creek Ranch

41. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 116 Mylanta Lincoln Melvin Helmuth 139.50 Shae Lehr

2 120 Nitrous Hawk Andrew Steiger 138.00 John & Kathy Bennett

3 136 Some Kinda Purdy Nolan Hansen 135.00 Beverly Vaughn

4 124 No Dress Rehearsal Tresha Geltner 133.00 Cindy (Lucinda) & Jon Reuter

5 4 Sheza Smart Nu Ride Matt Sheridan 128.50 Laura Rene Johnson

6 110 Swayze Amber Johnson 73.00 Johnston Performance 

7 81 Little Blue Boot Mallory Holland-Valdez 69.00 Robert Elliott

8 5 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 64.00 Michelle Gilles

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $225.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 109 Mr Cee Street Tammy Johnston 139.50 Trystin Johnston$345.00

2 108 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston 135.50 Tammy Johnston

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 30 Jules In The Light Laura Osborne Campbell 142.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

2 109 Mr Cee Street Tammy Johnston 139.50 Trystin Johnston

3 78 Bet Hesa Prize Jake Brooks 137.50 Linda Mitchell-Brooks

4 108 Reys Senorita Tammy Johnston 135.50 Tammy Johnston

5 50 Shes A Metallic Cat Lydia VanLandingham 69.00 Lydia VanLandingham

6 127 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 67.00 Ernie Beal

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 73 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 143.50 Ramona Koch$250.00
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2 74 Plain Catty Tucker Robinson 143.00 Kalpowar QH$150.00

3 15 Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 140.00 Paula Bremel$100.00

4 10 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano 133.50 Brendan & Stacy 

5 139 SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons 0.01 Jill Pierre

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 73 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 143.50 Ramona Koch

2 74 Plain Catty Tucker Robinson 143.00 Kalpowar QH

3 10 ISR Wyn A Blue Monica Caetano 133.50 Brendan & Stacy 

80. NRCHA YB: Youth - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 142.00 Chance Leatherman$190.00

2 85 SJR Katmandoo Shelby Walker 140.50 Shelby Walker$114.00

3 71 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 140.00 Brett Pura$76.00

4T 98 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 139.00 Kylie Haskins

4T 126 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 139.00 Ernie Beal

6 72 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 71.50 Emery Pura

81. CCHA 21: Youth - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 142.00 Chance Leatherman

2 114 Smartlilmister Sophia Patino 141.50 Sophia Patino

3 71 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 140.00 Brett Pura

4T 98 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 139.00 Kylie Haskins

4T 126 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 139.00 Ernie Beal

6 72 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 71.50 Emery Pura

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 75 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 143.50 Bonnie Roloff$132.00

2 85 SJR Katmandoo Shelby Walker 140.50 Shelby Walker$88.00

3 39 Mr Peppy Smokes Anna Etcheverry- 128.50 Monica Etcheverry

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 75 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell 143.50 Bonnie Roloff

2 141 Juan Twisted Cat Rachel Kozak 141.50 Rachel Kozak

3 140 ARC Lil Ruf Walla Alison Heupel 141.00 Alison Heupel

4 14 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping 138.50 Taylor Topping

5 41 Paid By A Starlett Lonni Oppedyk 137.50 Lonni & Sonya Oppedyk

6 39 Mr Peppy Smokes Anna Etcheverry- 128.50 Monica Etcheverry

100. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 97 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 143.50 Lindsey DeGroot

2 63 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 143.00 Mike Brautovich

3T 31 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter 141.50 John Showalter

3T 32 WR Thiscatsshiney Loretta Showalter 141.50 Loretta Showalter

5 135 Mr Metallic Cat Clayton Edsall 141.00 Paul G. Poor

6T 126 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 140.00 Ernie Beal
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6T 83 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 140.00 Lissa Villanueva

6T 132 Skeets Oak Peppy Clayton Edsall 140.00 Clayton Edsall

9T 61 Mister Olena Chic Ruth Noring 139.50 Ruth Noring

9T 100 Wright N Stylish Travis Mankins 139.50 Karyn Stevens

9T 66 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 139.50 Imperial Ranch

12T 5 Got Easter Michelle Gilles 139.00 Michelle Gilles

12T 12 Dutton Haley Garcia 139.00 Haley Garcia

12T 28 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 139.00 Sharon Michelucci

15 13 Starman Duane Jost 137.50 Duane Jost

16T 56 Lectric Blue Preston Stockmaik 136.50 Preston Stockmaik

16T 124 No Dress Rehearsal Tresha Geltner 136.50 Cindy (Lucinda) & Jon Reuter

16T 121 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 136.50 Judy Adkison

19T 127 Smart Lookin Pepinic Mason Beal 135.50 Ernie Beal

19T 42 ISR Shesa Mireycle Kristin Tesiny 135.50 Kristin Tesiny

21 123 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 131.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

22 84 Moms Stilish Lena Tina Robinson 70.00 Andrew Meinhold

110. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 67 Im Smooth N Smart Joel Jewett 145.00 Joel Jewett$315.00

2 130 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 145.00 Kristy Johnson$262.50

3T 3 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 144.00 Paula Francis$157.50

3T 68 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 144.00 White Tail Ranch PH$157.50

3T 43 Shined Wright Corie Brock 144.00 Corrie Brock$157.50

6 63 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich 143.50 Mike Brautovich

7 89 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 142.50 Kim Boydstun

8 138 Taylor Maid N Texas Ingrid Vangelos 138.50 Vangelos Western Arena 

9 84 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 138.00 Andrew Meinhold

10 26 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat 136.00 Nicki Marmelzat

11 45 Boonlights Smartchic Ingrid Vangelos 133.50 Vangelos Western Arena 

111. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 130 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 145.00 Kristy Johnson

2 3 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 144.00 Paula Francis

3T 40 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 142.50 Sonya Oppedyk

3T 89 Brilliant Spoonful Kim Boydstun 142.50 Kim Boydstun

5 57 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 140.00 Carmen Johnson

6 138 Taylor Maid N Texas Ingrid Vangelos 138.50 Vangelos Western Arena 

7T 58 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 136.00 Shawna & Raymond 

7T 16 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 136.00 Doreen Dalbey

7T 26 Quintallic Cat Nicki Marmelzat 136.00 Nicki Marmelzat

10 79 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 135.50 Christina Ruddy

11 45 Boonlights Smartchic Ingrid Vangelos 133.50 Vangelos Western Arena 

112. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 132 Skeets Oak Peppy Chelsea Edsall 144.50 Clayton Edsall$162.00

2 100 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 135.00 Karyn Stevens$108.00
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3 123 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 66.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

113. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 132 Skeets Oak Peppy Chelsea Edsall 144.50 Clayton Edsall

2 40 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 142.50 Sonya Oppedyk

3 59 Get N Wicked Cassandra Biller-Krieg 141.00 Samantha Biller

4T 58 Getta Pearl Shawna Lamarsh 136.00 Shawna & Raymond 

4T 16 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 136.00 Doreen Dalbey

6 79 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 135.50 Christina Ruddy

7 100 Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 135.00 Karyn Stevens

8 123 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 66.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

114. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 83 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 142.00 Lissa Villanueva$188.00

2 2 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson 141.00 Amelia Fleetwood$141.00

3 97 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 138.00 Lindsey DeGroot$94.00

4 8 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 137.00 Patti Chiarelli$47.00

5 20 Stylish Oak E Richard Avery 132.00 Richard Avery

6 27 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 131.00 Kelly Roemer

7 28 Smart N Tuckered Out Sharon Michelucci 71.00 Sharon Michelucci

115. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 83 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva 142.00 Lissa Villanueva

2 2 Cowgirl Starlite Amelia Simpson 141.00 Amelia Fleetwood

3 131 Per D Cat Tim Johnson 140.00 Kristy Johnson

4 38 Boonsmal Bling Monica Etcheverry 139.00 Monica Etcheverry

5 97 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot 138.00 Lindsey DeGroot

6T 29 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green 137.50 Julie Green

6T 6 Javolena Spark DR Alissa Cerrato 137.50 Kristin Tesiny

8 8 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 137.00 Patti Chiarelli

9 48 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez 136.50 Carolyn Lopez

10 91 Haida Heart Laura Matta 135.50 Laura Matta

11 93 Playin For A Fortune Hailey Nelson 134.50 Hailey Nelson

12 27 Im Guna Show U Shine Kelly Roemer 131.00 Kelly Roemer

13 60 Ben Elizabeth Brin 66.00 Elizabeth Brin


